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2011 WOMEN’S MAJOR SOFTBALL NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP

Time

9:00 a.m.
10:45 a.m.
12:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
7:15 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

8:00 a.m.
9:45 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
9:45 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
1:15 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
7:15 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

1:15 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

GAME-BY-GAME SCHEDULE

(REVISED- 7/30/11)
Friday, August 5

Opponents

Session #3
B-2v.C-4
A-3v.B-3
C-2v.B-4

Session #4
A-1v.C-3

B-1 v. Winner (B-2 v. C-4)
C-1 v. Winner (A-3 v. B-3)
A-2 v. Winner (C-2 v. B-4)

Saturday, August 6

Session #5

Loser Game 4 v. Loser Game 2
Loser Game 5 v. Loser Game 3
Loser Game 1 v. Loser Game 7
Winner Game 10 v. Loser Game 6
Winner Game 8 v. Winner Game 9
Winner Game 6 v. Winner Game 7
Winner Game 4 v. Winner Game 5

Session #6
Winner Game 11 v. Loser Game 14
Winner Game 13 v. Winner Game 14

Winner Game 12 v. Loser Game 13

Sundayv, August 7

Session #7

Winner Game 15 v. Winner Game 16
Winner Game 18 v. Loser Game 17
Championship Game

Winner Game 17 v. Winner Game 19
“If Necessary Game”

Site

DeLuca Field
DeLuca Field
DeLuca Field

DeLuca Field
DeLuca Field
DeLuca Field
DeLuca Field

DeLuca Field
DeLuca Field
Short Beach

Short Beach

DeLuca Field
DeLuca Field
DeLuca Field

DeLuca Field
DeLuca Field
DeLuca Field

DeLuca Field
DeLuca Field

DeLuca Field
DeLuca Field



