2011 WOMEN'S MAJOR SOFTBALL NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP GAME-BY-GAME SCHEDULE (REVISED- 7/30/11) <u>Friday, August 5</u>

Game #	Time	Opponents	Site
		Session #3	
1 2 3	9:00 a.m. 10:45 a.m. 12:30 p.m.	B-2 v. C-4 A-3 v. B-3 C-2 v. B-4	DeLuca Field DeLuca Field DeLuca Field
		Session #4	
4 5 6 7	4:00 p.m. 5:30 p.m. 7:15 p.m. 9:00 p.m.	A-1 v. C-3 B-1 v. Winner (B-2 v. C-4) C-1 v. Winner (A-3 v. B-3) A-2 v. Winner (C-2 v. B-4)	DeLuca Field DeLuca Field DeLuca Field DeLuca Field

Saturday, August 6

Session #5

8	8:00 a.m.	Loser Game 4 v. Loser Game 2	DeLuca Field
9	9:45 a.m.	Loser Game 5 v. Loser Game 3	DeLuca Field
10	8:00 a.m.	Loser Game 1 v. Loser Game 7	Short Beach
12	9:45 a.m.	Winner Game 10 v. Loser Game 6	Short Beach
11	11:30 a.m.	Winner Game 8 v. Winner Game 9	DeLuca Field
14	1:15 p.m.	Winner Game 6 v. Winner Game 7	DeLuca Field
13	3:00 p.m.	Winner Game 4 v. Winner Game 5	DeLuca Field

Session #6

16	5:30 p.m.	Winner Game 11 v. Loser Game 14	DeLuca Field
17	7:15 p.m.	Winner Game 13 v. Winner Game 14	DeLuca Field
15	9:00 p.m.	Winner Game 12 v. Loser Game 13	DeLuca Field

Sunday, August 7

Session #7

18	9:00 a.m.	Winner Game 15 v. Winner Game 16	DeLuca Field
19	11:00 a.m.	Winner Game 18 v. Loser Game 17	DeLuca Field
		<u>Championship Game</u>	
20	1:15 p.m.	Winner Game 17 v. Winner Game 19	DeLuca Field
21	3:00 p.m.	"If Necessary Game"	DeLuca Field